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Alexander, Kevin William

Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani LLP.
101 W. Broadway, Suite 2000
San Diego, CA 92101

1/25/2018

1402018

619.230.7702

kalexander@grsm.com

CA 175204

Alther, Dorothy Ann

California Indian Legal Services,
609 S. Escondido Blvd.
Escondido CA 92025

11/5/2008

182008

760.746.8941

Not available

CA 140960

Arter, Lee C.

Lee Arter A Professional Law Corporation
3701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 535
Los Angeles, CA 90010

2/10/2014

1202014

213.384.9533

lee@lawerlee.com

CA145991

Bergin, Patrick R.

Fredericks Peebles & Morgan LLP
2020 L Street, Suite 250
Sacramento, CA 95811

4/2/2018

1442018

916.441.2700

pbergin@ndnlaw.com

CA 269672

Bigknife, Tuari N.

Office of the Attorney General
Viejas Band of Kumeyaay
5000 Willows Road

Alpine, CA 91901

1/22/2012

1172013

619.659.5164

tbigknife(@viejas-wsn.gov

CA 200625

Blackstone-Gardner, Ryan G.

Johnson, Greene & Roberts
402 W. Broadway, Suite 1025
San Diego, CA 92101-3354

7/10/2014

1252014

619.398.3400

rbg@jgrlawfirm.com

CA 208816

Bledsoe Downes, Bradley G.

Bledsoe Downes P.C.
1256 W. Chandler Blvd, Suite 18
Chandler, AZ 85224

9/17/2017

1282014

480.454.5572

Not available

CA 176291

Brauns, Nicholas Demitri

Higgs, Fletcher & Mack LLP
401 West A Street, Suite 2600
San Diego, CA 92101

5/29/2018

1482018

619.236.1551

braunsn@higgslaw.com

CA 257694

Carr, Michelle A.

Attorney at Law
120 State Ave NE #1499
Olympia, WA 98501-1131

12/11/2012

1132012

619.772.0655

michelle.carr@macndnlaw.com

CA 231904

Cheung, Alan W.

Goodrich & Cheung LLP
8555 Aero Drive, Suite 210
San Diego, CA 92010

3/8/218

1422018

858.560.4529

alan@goodrichcheung.com

CA 185615

Clifford, David Anthony

6275 St. Louis Place
Long Beach, CA 90805

1/26/2011

832011

510.207.5107

davidllakota@yahoo.com

CA 224532

Corrales Jr. Manuel

17140 Bernardo Center Drive, Suite 358
San Diego, CA 92128

4/7/2015

1302015

858.521.0634

mannycorrales@yahoo.com

CA 117647

Crowell, Scott C.

Crowell Law Offices Tribal Advocacy Group LLP
1487 W. State Route 89A, Suite 8
Sedona, AZ 86336-5773

4/15/2009

362009

Not available

scottcrowell@hotmail.com

WA 18868
AZ 009654
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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA TRIBAL BAR ASSOCIATION
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ESTABLISHED ICSC BAR BUSINESS STATE BAR
NAME ADDRESS MEMBERSHIP NUMBER PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS NUMBER

Law Offices of Lee C. Arter

DeBellis, Eric Daniel 3701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 535 4/25/2018 1452018 213.384.9533 eric@lawyerlee.com
Los Angeles, CA 90010 CA 314907

. . . 16052 Beach Blvd., Suite 167 . .

Epstein, David Mortimer Huntington Beach, CA 92647-3848 7/29/2011 922011 714.841.1644 dmepstein2001 @yahoo.com CA 33383
Attorney at Law, PC

Fisher, Paula M. 4402 Long Branch Avenue 5/5/2010 622010 989.773.5878  paula@paulafisherlawfirm.com
San Diego, CA 92107 MI P60959
Gallagher Krich APC

Gallagher Jr., Thomas Francis 964 5th Avenue, Suite 202 11/16/2018 1532018 858.435.4369 tom@tomgallagherlaw.com
San Diego, CA 92101 CA 246856
Wood, Smith, Henning & Berman, LLP

Gerson, Joel Charles 10960 Wilshire Blvd., 18th Floor 11/16/2018 1552018 310.481.7600 jgerson@wshblaw.com
Los Angeles, CA 90024 CA 298720

Glazner, Olivia étiﬁeﬁ‘i?lé‘:‘ 95226(3’ Suite 410 11/2/2018 1522018 5105487070  oglazner@berkeywilliams.com OK 33516
401 West A Street, Suite 2600

Gonnella, Joseph A. San Diego, CA 92101 6/1/2018 1472018 619.236.1551 gonnella@higgslaw.com CA 306619
Lewis & Roca LLP

Hart, Stephen Michael 201 E. Washington Street Suite 1200 07/31/20012 1082012 602.262.5787 shart@Irlaw.com
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2595 AZ 010273
Law Offices of Lori A, Hoddy, Inc. APLC, 2221

Hoddy-MclJessy, Lori A. Camino Del Rio South, Suite 307 6/6/2012 1062012 619.665.6265 lahoddylaw@gmail.com
San Diego, CA 92108-3611 CA 222599
Wood, Smith, Henning & Berman, LLP

Jade, Tran N. 6A Liberty, Suite 200 11/16/2018 1542018 949.757.4500 Jtran@wshblaw.com
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 CA 216014
Solomon, Salts & Jamieson

Jamieson, Stephen A. 426 Culver Blvd. 7/2/2010 692010 310.822.9848 sjamieson(@ssjlaw.com
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293 CA 115805
Gordon, Rees Scully Mansukhani

Jones, Allison Lenore 101 W. Broadway, Suite 2000 1/26/2018 1412018 619.230.7712 ajones@egrsm.com
San Diego, CA 92101 CA 162976
Law Offices of Lee C. Arter

Karp, Steven M. 3701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 535 11/21/2012 1102012 213.384.9533 stevenmklawyer@gmail.com
Los Angeles, CA 90010 CA 71424
Law Offices of Lee Arter

Khodabakhsh, Makan 3701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 535 4/23/2018 1462018 213.384.9533 michaelk@lawyerlee.com
Los Angeles, CA 90010 CA 316928
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Yelman & Associates

Kim Jr., Charles Wesley 3333 Camino del Rio South, Suite 140 3/7/2016 1342016 619.282.1107 cwkim2@yelman.com
San Diego, CA 92108 CA126805
Law Office of Anna Kimber

Kimber, Anna S. 8303 Mount Vernon Street 10/31/2018 1512018 619.589.5309 sports111@aol.com
Lemon Grove, CA 91945 CA190699
Viejas Office of the Attorney General

Le, Uyen Diem 5000 Willows Road 10/14/2016 1352016 619.659.5164 ule@viejas.com
Alpine CA 91901 CA243118
Berkey Williams LLP

Leigh, Rovianne A. 2030 Addison Street, Suite 410 2/9/2011 822011 510.548.7070 rleigh@abwwlaw.com CA239035
Berkeley, CA 94704-2642 HI008630
Viejas Band of Kumeyaay Indians

Llerandi, Gabriel Steven 5000 Willow Road 10/11/2016 1372016 619.569.2504 gllerandi@viejas.com
Alpine, CA 91901 AZ030152
California Indian Legal Services

Llerandi, Mica R. 609 S. Escondido Blvd. 4/6/2018 1432018 760.746.8941 mllerandi@calindian.org
Escondido, CA 92025 CA290953

Madrigal, Eugene ?Fifnl:a(l)lf gZWSZFSr; (;1 t Street, Suite 203 11/19/2014 462009 951.695.7080 eugenemadrigal@yahoo.com CA90429
Law Offices of Alexandra R. McIntosh

Mclntosh, Alexandra R. 2214 Faraday Avenue 12/1/2012 1112012 760.753.5357| alexandra mcintosh@yahoo.com
Carlsbad CA 92008 CA166304
Berkey Williams LLP

McMilin, Erica 2030 Addison Street, Suite 410 12/21/2017 1392018 510.548.7070 emcmilin@berkeywilliams.com
Berkeley, CA 94704 CA317744
135 W. Mission Avenue, Suite 103 .

Medrano, Angela M. Escondido, CA 92025 11/18/2008 212008 760.746.8941 Not available 226890
Tyneia Merritt, Attorney at Law

Merrit, Tyneia (Tye) P.O. Box 364 2/13/2013 1152013 909.476.0651 tye@mlawinc.com
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729 CA235750
Procopio, Cory, Hargreaves & Savitch LLP

Patterson, Kerry K. 525 B Street, Suite 2200 8/1/2012 1092012 Not available Not available
San Diego, CA 92101 AZ021275
Sycuan Legal Department

Radoff, Mark A. 2 Kwaaypaay Ct 11/18/2008 192008 619.445.4564 mradoff@sycuan-nsn.gov
El Cajon, CA 92018 CA119311
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Greene & Roberts LLP

Roberts, Maria C. 402 West Broadway, Suite 1025 5/2/2008 302009 619.398.3400 Not available
San Diego, CA 92101 CA137907
Higgs, Fletcher & Mack LLP

Samouris, Phillip C. 401 W. "A" Street, Suite 2600 12/14/2012 1122012 619.236.1551 samouris@higgslaw.com
San Diego, CA 92101 CA163303
Forman & Associates

Shapiro, Jay B. 4340 Redwood Hwy., Suite E352 12/20/2016 1382016 415.491.2310 jay@gformanlaw.com
San Rafael, CA 94903 CA224100
Solomon, Salts & Jamieson

Solomon, Stephen W. 426 Culver Blvd. 7/2/2010 722010 310.822.9848 ssolomon(@ssjlaw.com
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293 CA36189
Viejas Band of Kumeyaay Indians

Sorilla, Fredrick A. 5000 Willow Road P.O. Box 908 10/11/2016 1362016 619.659.2575 fsorilla@yviejas.com
Alpine, CA 91901 CA156897

Speredelozzi, Matthew John g:i xz:o?'citrgz’ Oslulte 310 9/12/2018 1492018 619.363.1405 matt@lawofficemjs.com CA2S6190

. 3993 Jewell Street, B11 . _ .

Stricker, Robert P. San Diego, CA 92109 9/12/2018 1502015 619.988.1741 rstricker.law@gmail.com CA104937
Hobbs Straus Dean & Walker LLP

Strommer, Geoffrey David 516 SE Morrison Street, Suite 1200 5/25/2010 642010 503.242.1745 Not available
Portland , OR 97214 OR931106
Rincon Band of Luiseno Indians

Sweeney, Alan C. 1 West Tribal Road 4/16/2009 382008 760.297.2022 ala@rincontribe.org
Valley Center, CA 92082 Lay Counsel
Rincon Band of Luiseno Indians

Turner-Walsh, Denise K. 1 West Tribal Road 2/23/2012 1052012 760.689.5727
Valley Center, CA 92082 dwalsh@rincontribe.org CA254434
California Indian Legal Servies

Vezzola, Mark Anthony 609 S. Escondido Blvd. 7/13/2010 742010 760.294.6503
Escondido, CA 92025 mvezzola@calindian.org CA243441
Berkey Williams LLP

Williams, Scott Wayne 2030 Addison Street, Suite 410 2/6/2012 1042010 510.548.7070
Berkeley, CA 94704 swilliams@berkeywilliams.com CA097966




